
Výsledková listina VC Manušic 27. – 28. srpna 2011

LM 60           Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno        Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu          Číslo        Položky           Celk.  VT
  1.  Hrabovský Adam            1989  30240    DUKLA Plzeň            0370   99 100 100  99 100  98   596     M
  2.  Kettner Petr              1984  35768    Teplice                0420   96 100  98 100 100 100   594     I
  3.  Plecháč Petr              1993  35863    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   98  98  98  99 100  99   592     M
  4.  Kocourek František        1941  09345    Plzeň - Slovany        0015  100  98  97  99  98  99   591     M
  5.  Klimánek Miroslav         1952  03836    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   99  98  97  99  99  98   590     M   34xCT
  6.  Bečka Jiří                1993  03651    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   99  99  97 100  97  98   590     M   24xCT
  7.  Kasipovič Nikica          1966  32974    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   99  98  98  96  99  98   588     I
  8.  Jeřábek Zdeněk            1940  03925    COSMANOS               0056   97  99  96  98  99  96   585     M
  9.  Vondráček Daniel          1959  00937    BOHEMIA Poděbrady      0032   99  99  98  95  95  98   584     I
 10.  Macák Milan               1976  38754    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   95  99  97  97  99  94   581     I   24xCT
 11.  Uhlíř Vladislav           1992  35070    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   98  97  97  96  96  97   581     I   23xCT
 12.  Stránský Milan            1959  00929    Dvory                  0037   98  96  98  97  95  96   580     I
 13.  Kýček Miroslav            1955  07683    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   94  97  96  97  97  98   579     I
 14.  Táborský Josef            1938  05821    Ostroměř               0214   95  98  97  96  96  96   578     I
 15.  Stehlík Ladislav          1976  10511    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   95  95  95  95  95  96   571    II
 16.  Bereščák Jan              1955  06989    Stráž nad Nisou        0418   92  93  95  96  96  97   569    II   19xCT
 17.  Doležal Jaroslav          1956  00021    BOHEMIA Poděbrady      0032   95  96  94  92  95  97   569    II   12xCT
 18.  Šťastný Zdeněk            1948  06809    SPORCK Stará Lysá      0437   95  92  97  90  98  94   566    II
 19.  Syrovátka Zdeněk          1927  06881    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   95  95  96  94  94  91   565    II
 20.  Wrnata Vojtěch            1967  36661    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   95  88  92  92  95  93   555   III   11xCT
 21.  Rambousek Pavel ing.      1956  07020    Děčín                  0043   93  96  92  94  90  90   555    II   10xCT
 22.  Dvořák Jiří               1953  06991    Stráž nad Nisou        0418   86  87  87  81  83  79   503      
 23.  Diml Josef                1947  06990    Stráž nad Nisou        0418   88  88  89  87  78  33   463      

 SM 60           Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno        Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu          Číslo        Položky           Celk.  VT
  1.  Brabcová Aneta            1992  31049    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   97 100 100  99  97  97   590     M
  2.  Vondrášková Michaela      1987  31021    DUKLA Plzeň            0370   97  96  96 100  99  99   587     I
  3.  Lauermannová Jana         1989  32631    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   98  94  97  99 100  96   584     I
  4.  Kučerová Veronika         1987  26709    Manušice               0200   97  97  97  98  96  97   582     I
  5.  Kučerová Miroslava        1962  01719    Manušice               0200   97  97  97  97  93  99   580     I
  6.  Kračmarová Alžběta        1986  26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   94  97  97  94  98  97   577     I
  7.  Hrbková Lucie             1977  38855    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   95  89  98  94  96  96   568    II
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 SM 60           Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno        Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu          Číslo        Položky           Celk.  VT
  1.  Poláček Aleš              1997  36254    Manušice               0200  100  98  99  99  98 100   594     I
  2.  Mazurová Klára            1997  35814    Doudleby n.Orlicí      0451   97  99 100  99  99  99   593     I
  3.  Šanda Jiří                1995  36664    Manušice               0200   98  99  98  99  99  99   592     I
  4.  Cejpa Petr                1994  33392    Manušice               0200   98  98  98  98  99  99   590     I
  5.  Nymburský Petr            1995  35200    SSK Černovice          0202   99  97  99  99  97  96   587     I
  6.  Širlová Michaela          1995  37102    Manušice               0200   97  98  99  98  96  97   585     I
  7.  Filípek Tomáš             1996  39141    SSK Černovice          0202   98  98  98  96  97  97   584     I
  8.  Ditrych Marek             1994  34707    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   99  92  97  98  99  93   578     I
  9.  Hóta Jan                  1994  36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   95  98  96  95  96  96   576     I
 10.  Tuček Martin              1998  36223    Manušice               0200   93  99  94  94  94  97   571     I
 11.  Hovorka Petr              1996  36541    SSK Černovice          0202   94  95  97  95  93  96   570     I
 12.  Klečková Romana           1993  36412    Manušice               0200   93  97  96  96  92  94   568     I
 13.  Toufarová Adriana         1998  38399    SSK Černovice          0202   95  95  95  95  89  96   565     I
 14.  Fejfar Patrik             1996  36537    BOHEMIA Poděbrady      0032   90  96  94  94  95  93   562    II   17xCT
 15.  Nykrýnová Markéta         1994  38833    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   97  96  92  89  94  94   562    II   15xCT
 16.  Jandlová Kristýna         1998  38401    SSK Černovice          0202   94  93  92  97  94  92   562    II   14xCT
 17.  Macáková Gabriela         1999  38929    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   92  88  91  90  92  94   547    II
 18.  Bartoníčková Vlasta       1999  38265    Manušice               0200   94  87  93  87  89  92   542   III
 19.  Chaloupecký Tomáš         1998  38522    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   80  93  83  87  85  89   517      
 20.  Malinovský Daniel         2000  00000    ZŠ Vrchlického         0000   89  81  76  87  92  84   509      
 21.  Streubelová Lucie         1997  38792    Manušice               0200   86  80  77  86  87  88   504      
 22.  Adomavičius Tomas         1998  00000    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   79  76  86  94  77  76   488      
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 LM 3x20         Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz    Název klubu            Číslo              Položky            Celk.   VT
  1. Plecháč Petr              1993 35863    Policie RAPID Plzeň   0232   99  99 198   94  95 189   94  94 188  575    I
  2. Hrabovský Adam            1989 30240    DUKLA Plzeň           0370   99  99 198   92  91 183   98  95 193  574    I
  3. Kasipovič Nikica          1966 32974    Plzeň - Slovany       0015   98  97 195   96  93 189   95  92 187  571    I
  4. Uhlíř Vladislav           1992 35070    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   95 100 195   94  94 188   94  94 188  571    I
  5. Bečka Jiří                1993 03651    Policie RAPID Plzeň   0232   96  95 191   93  94 187   96  96 192  570    I
  6. Šťastný Zdeněk            1948 06809    SPORCK Stará Lysá     0437   96  94 190   80  73 153   92  87 179  522   II

 SM 3x20         Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz    Název klubu            Číslo              Položky            Celk.   VT
  1. Brabcová Aneta            1992 31049    Policie RAPID Plzeň   0232   99  97 196   94  99 193   97  98 195  584    M
  2. Lauermannová Jana         1989 32631    Ruprechtice Liberec   0366   97  98 195   94  94 188   95  97 192  575    M
  3. Kračmarová Alžběta        1986 26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   99  96 195   91  92 183   96  88 184  562    I
  4. Vondrášková Michaela      1987 31021    DUKLA Plzeň           0370   98  94 192   84  93 177   95  95 190  559   II

 SM 3x20         Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz    Název klubu            Číslo              Položky            Celk.   VT
  1. Nymburský Petr            1995 35200    SSK Černovice         0202   96  98 194   95  97 192   95  97 192  578    I
  2. Klečková Romana           1993 36412    Manušice              0200   92  96 188   96  93 189   94  95 189  566    I
  3. Franceová Kateřina ml.    1995 35859    Manušice              0200   91  98 189   93  94 187   92  92 184  560    I
  4. Cejpa Petr                1994 33392    Manušice              0200   97  96 193   94  85 179   93  92 185  557    I
  5. Mazurová Klára            1997 35814    Doudleby n.Orlicí     0451   98  96 194   88  89 177   91  93 184  555    I
  6. Širlová Michaela          1995 37102    Manušice              0200   97  92 189   94  90 184   90  92 182  555    I
  7. Šanda Jiří                1995 36664    Manušice              0200   99  97 196   92  80 172   90  95 185  553    I
  8. Poláček Aleš              1997 36254    Manušice              0200   99  97 196   79  88 167   91  95 186  549   II
  9. Ditrych Marek             1994 34707    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   97  98 195   91  78 169   91  88 179  543   II
 10. Hóta Jan                  1994 36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054   91  93 184   89  89 178   85  90 175  537   II
 11. Hovorka Petr              1996 36541    SSK Černovice         0202   97  93 190   78  84 162   88  82 170  522  III
 12. Filípek Tomáš             1996 39141    SSK Černovice         0202   94  96 190   78  78 156   85  82 167  513  III
 13. Nykrýnová Markéta         1994 38833    LOYD Jablonec n/N     0055   91  90 181   83  76 159   72  79 151  491     
 14. Streubelová Lucie         1997 38792    Manušice              0200   90  97 187   75  75 150   69  72 141  478     
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 LM 3x40         Muži  
Poř. Příjmení a jméno           Nar. Průkaz   Název klubu           Č.kl.           Leže                  Stoje                Kleče          Celk.  VT
  1. Hrabovský Adam            1989  30240    DUKLA Plzeň           0370     98 100  99 100  397   90  92  92  94  368   97  99  96  97  389  1154    I
  2. Plecháč Petr              1993  35863    Policie RAPID Plzeň   0232     97  98  96  99  390   93  95  92  96  376   93  95  93  96  377  1143    I
  3. Uhlíř Vladislav           1992  35070    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054     96  98  98  97  389   92  89  91  93  365   92  98  97  95  382  1136    I
  4. Kučera Zdeněk             1961  01718    Manušice              0200     95  95  96  89  375   72  72  79  79  302   90  86  89  85  350  1027     

 SM 3x40         Ženy, dorost 
Poř. Příjmení a jméno           Nar. Průkaz   Název klubu           Č.kl.           Leže                  Stoje                Kleče          Celk.  VT
  1. Brabcová Aneta            1992  31049    Policie RAPID Plzeň   0232    100 100 100  98  398   98  98  97  97  390   94  97  97  98  386  1174     
  2. Šanda Jiří                1995  36664    Manušice              0200     99  96  98  94  387   86  90  86  91  353   93  97 100  97  387  1127     
  3. Kračmarová Alžběta        1986  26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054     96  99  96  96  387   89  89  95  91  364   93  97  89  95  374  1125     
  4. Klečková Romana           1993  36412    Manušice              0200     93  99  94  97  383   89  94  89  89  361   95  91  93  94  373  1117     
  5. Franceová Kateřina ml.    1995  35859    Manušice              0200     96  97  95  93  381   88  92  93  89  362   91  89  92  91  363  1106     
  6. Ditrych Marek             1994  34707    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054     96  95  95  99  385   83  87  89  89  348   92  89  94  94  369  1102     
  7. Širlová Michaela          1995  37102    Manušice              0200     93  95  95  95  378   89  87  91  89  356   94  88  91  94  367  1101     
  8. Kučerová Veronika         1987  26709    Manušice              0200     95  99 100  97  391   87  88  91  89  355   82  89  88  86  345  1091     
  9. Hóta Jan                  1994  36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš   0054     96  96  85  95  372   85  86  82  82  335   93  90  95  91  369  1076     
 10. Nykrýnová Markéta         1994  38833    LOYD Jablonec n/N     0055     92  93  95  92  372   83  86  86  78  333   83  86  80  73  322  1027     
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